Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 491165 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Divine 
Tulsi 42.5 g

491165 STAGING CHC001288992 220.00 320 320 159.24 50956.16 2.50 1273.90 2.50 1273.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53503.97

Total: 320 320 50956.16 1273.90 1273.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53503.97

Amount 
(INR) :

Fifty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Three and Ninety Seven paisa Only